
Under 13 Boys 3000m
FinPos AthNo AthleteName Club Time Under 13 Boys

1 214 Chris Thomas IEK 13:48 First 3 to Score Match
2 131 Luca Russo TON 14:08 Club Points Points
3 132 Andrew Thomas TON 14:12 1 Tonbridge AC 10 8
4 215 Jack Balsdon IEK 14:13 2 Invicta East Kent AC 16 7
5 127 Felix Harding TON 14:15 3 Cambridge Harriers 48 6
6 581 Charlie Verrell TON 14:24 4 Thanet Road Runners 77 5
7 403 James Murphy CAM 14:27 5 Blackheath and Bromley H AC 79 4
8 126 Robbie Farnham-Rose TON 14:27 6 Ashford AC 86 3
9 124 Ryan Driscoll TON 14:48 7 Medway and Maidstone AC 92 2

10 373 George Gregory BLA 14:59 8 Bexley AC 95 1
11 212 Samual Hudson IEK 15:02
12 129 Joe Newsome TON 15:15
13 88 Ben Burton THA 15:22 Under 13 Boys
14 528 Jack Wreathall ASH 15:26 First 3 to Score Running Totals
15 125 Mathew Dyke TON 15:31 Club Points
16 588 Chad Bryce-Borthwick TON 15:34 1 Tonbridge AC 13 (22)
17 123 Liam Cooper TON 15:37 2 Invicta East Kent AC 11 (32)
18 213 Kieran Reilly IEK 15:39 3 Cambridge Harriers 6 (48)
19 55 Andrew Watkins MED 15:41 4 Thanet Road Runners 5 (77)
20 401 Hamish Blandford CAM 15:41 5 Blackheath and Bromley H AC 4 (79)
21 591 Max Collet CAM 15:47 6 Bexley AC 4 (124)
22 286 Adam Willis BEX 15:51 7 Medway and Maidstone AC 4 (139)
23 585 Oscar Wallace DAR 15:52 8 Ashford AC 4 (140)
24 128 Jack Keywood TON 16:01
25 121 Ben Anson TON 16:03
26 572 James Stockman CAM 16:06
27 580 Simon Goldsworth TON 16:06
28 579 Nick Bilney TON 16:14
29 87 Jacob Burton THA 16:18
30 375 Gregory Proctor BLA 16:18
31 47 Joseph Holdsworth MED 16:20
32 529 Arthur Minott ASH 16:26
33 402 Nathan Hafford-Tear CAM 16:32
34 211 Ben Ross IEK 16:34
35 582 Luke Dawson THA 16:35
36 292 Joe Wood BEX 16:36
37 285 Harry Palmer BEX 16:38
38 574 Ben Hart CAM 16:39
39 590 Sam Jackson BLA 16:52
40 450 Patrick Duncan ASH 16:55
41 284 Stavross Eremionkhale BEX 17:02
42 584 Stephen Sage MED 17:09
43 601 Tom Scott BLA 17:31
44 599 Alfie Naden CAM 17:57
45 535 Jonathan Hayes MED 18:28
46 573 John Hart CAM 18:32



U13 Boys Current Lead Performance
AthNo AthleteName Club Mt 1 Mt 2 Total

1 214 Chris Thomas IEK 1 1 2(2)
2 131 Luca Russo TON 4 2 6(2)
3 132 Andrew Thomas TON 7 3 10(2)
3 215 Jack Balsdon IEK 6 4 10(2)
5 126 Robbie Farnham-Rose TON 3 8 11(2)
6 124 Ryan Driscoll TON 10 9 19(2)
7 212 Samual Hudson IEK 9 11 20(2)
8 213 Kieran Reilly IEK 11 18 29(2)
9 88 Ben Burton THA 18 13 31(2)

10 55 Andrew Watkins MED 14 19 33(2)
10 401 Hamish Blandford CAM 13 20 33(2)
12 528 Jack Wreathall ASH 20 14 34(2)
13 125 Mathew Dyke TON 22 15 37(2)
13 286 Adam Willis BEX 15 22 37(2)
15 123 Liam Cooper TON 25 17 42(2)
16 128 Jack Keywood TON 19 24 43(2)
17 121 Ben Anson TON 23 25 48(2)
18 285 Harry Palmer BEX 12 37 49(2)
19 47 Joseph Holdsworth MED 21 31 52(2)
20 87 Jacob Burton THA 28 29 57(2)


